Hiermit erklären wir, dass das folgende Produkt
Hereby we declare, that the following item
EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heiligkreuz 22
A- 6136 Pill
Geräteart:
oder via Zigbee Fernbedieung
Product:
or via Zigbee remote control
Typenbezeichnung/Type:
Artikelnr./Article No.:
Wattage:
Schutzklasse/protection class:
den grundlegenden Anforderungen der EU- Richtlinie entspricht.
comply with the essentiel requirements of the European Directives.
Die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung dieser Konformitätserklärung trägt der Hersteller.
The sole responsibility for issuing this declaration of conformity lies with the manufacturer.
RED
ROHS
ErP
Diese Richtlinien werden insbesondere durch Anwendung folgender harmonisierter Normen und Verordnungen erreicht:
This is possible by application of the following harmonized standards and regulations:
EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018 EN 62493:2010
EN 60598-2-1:1989 EN 55015:2013
EN 62471:2008 EN 61547:2009
EN 300 328 V2.2.2:(2019-07) EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3:(2019-11) EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1:(2017-02) EN 50663:2017
2019/2020 EU geändert durch/
amending by 2021/341 EU
The appendixes are part of this declaration
This declaration confirms compliance with named Directives, but it does not guarantee features
Stempel und Unterschrift:
EU - Konformitätserklärung
EC-Declaration of Conformity
LED-ZIG-Decken-/Wandleuchten
LED-ZIG-ceiling-/wall-lamps
see attachment
-
2014/53/EU
2011/65/EU as amended (EU) 2015/863
2009/125/EG
siehe Anhang
see attachment
(General Manager)
Stamp and signature:
Dok/Doc No.: CE 446-21 30-03-2022
Anbringung der CE-Kennzeichnung: on the product
Attachement of CE-Sign: on the product
Trademark
Art.Nummer
Art. number
IP-Code
Schutzklasse
protection class
Wattage
EGLO 900319 IP20 II LED - max. 48W
EGLO 900321 IP20 II LED - max. 38W
EGLO 900322 IP20 II LED - max. 18W
EGLO 900323 IP20 II LED - max. 10W
EGLO 900324 IP20 II LED - max. 11W
Appendix to Declaration of Conformity
Dok/Doc No.: CE 446-21 2/2